
= All set/Contracts sent  Family Fun Day Vendor Contacts 2018 

Contract 
sent Vendor Contact Person Phone Email 

contacte
d/attendi

ng 
Y/N 

Food / Activity 

COI 
Contract 
Rec’d 

 
Sports 
Boosters      

 
 

X Football  Maureen 
ClancyPresident 

712-
0706 clancm@portlandschools.org Y/Y 

Chicken on 
Stick,water, 

Cookies, 
Apparel, 

Football agility 
course 

 

 

 

X Cape Nordic 
Peter Dinnino  
Amy Partridge-
Barber  

peter.dininno@capeelizabethschools.org 
amypartridgebarber@gmail.com Y/Y Snow-Cones 

 
 

 Civic Groups      
 

 
         

X Lions Deena Bruns  Dbruns3@maine.rr.com Y/Y 
Hamburgers/ 

hot dogs/ 
Bounce House/ 

French Fries 

 
Y 

X Rotary Bill Daviero  bdaviero@maine.rr.com Y/Y Fried Dough  Y 

X Cape Methodist 
Church Jim Tammaro  jtammaro@maine.rr.com Y/Y 

root beer floats 
and ice cream 

cones 

 
 

X Church of 
Nazarene Pastor Brent Neely  brent.d.neely@gmail.com. Y/Y Berry Shortcake  Y 

X CE Land Trust Patty Renaud 
  patty@capelandtrust.org Y/Y Parade and Booth  Y 

X Ft Williams 
Foundation 

Emily Garvin 
Dawn Brennan-
Daley  

emilygarvin76@gmail.com 
dbrennandaly@gmail.com Y/Y Bungee Bounce 

 
 

mailto:peter.dininno@capeelizabethschools.org
mailto:brent.d.neely@gmail.com
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mailto:emilygarvin76@gmail.com
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 School Groups      
 

 
X PCPA Jennifer Pollick 

Jenn Schmitz  pcpa.secretary@gmail.com Y/Y Sell Tshirts  Y 

?? CEHS 
Class 2020 

Olivia 
Cochran/Tom 
Kohan  

Olivia.cochran@capeelizabethschools.org 
tkohan@capeelizabethschools.org 

?? 
Y/Y 

Ice Cream 
Sandwiches 

 

 

X CEHS 
Class of 2019 Alison Ingalls  

alison.ingalls@capeelizabethschools.org 
 Y/Y Obstacle Course 

Cotton Candy 
 

 

X 
CEHS Volunteers 
 
 

Christine Newell  cnewell@capeelizabethschools.org Y/Y Face Painting 
 

 

X 
CEMS 
Festival of 
Curiosity 

Jill Abrahamson  jabrahamsen@mac.com. Y/Y Stemcraft 
 

 

X CEMS 
St Barts Kelly McDonald  mcdonaldkelly01@gmail.com. Y/ Kids Game 

Confirm game 
  

X CEHS Yoga 
Club Ellie McAnuff  kathryn.mcanuff@capeelizabeths

chools.org. Y/Y Tie Dye 
 

 

 Misc. Groups      
 

 

 Dog Show Karen Pride   Y/Y Dog Show  
 

X 
Cape Little 
league 

 

Jeremy Lombardo 
Todd Gagne 
Andrew Steinberg 
(vendor) 
John Hanisko 

 

president@cape-ll.com 
andrew@pizzabyfire.com 
Same location as last year. 
jhanisko@gmail.com 

Y/Y 
Pizza By Fire 

speed pitch/radar 
gun 

 

 

Y 
Petting Zoo 
 
Ins cert 

Ed and Candis  ed@ponyxpresszoo.com Y/Y Petting Zoo 
9:30 - 3:00? 

? 
 Y 

Y Party Palooga Rob 
Woodman  partypalooga@gmail.com Y/Y Balloon Animals 

n/a 
Y 

mailto:Olivia.cochran@capeelizabethschools.org
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mailto:jabrahamsen@mac.com
mailto:mcdonaldkelly01@gmail.com
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?? Girl Scouts Kelly 
Hemeon  kelly_keeler@yahoo.com. Y/?? Assist  

Others 
 

 

X CEPA Mark 
Dorval         mark.dorval@capeelizabeth.org                                   Y/ Dunk Tank 

 
 

X Barbara Bush  
Fund raiser 

Jill Turner 
(Michaud) 

 jillanna44@hotmail.com. Y/Y Slime Table 
 

 

X 
South Portland 
South 
PortlandCongo 
Church 

Dana 
Wiggins 

207 
767-
4181 

danawig@gmail.com Y/Y 
Climbing Wall. 
Water Balloon 

Sales 

 

 

X Magical Moon 
Walks Tim 499- 

2459 nfo@magicalmoonwalks.com Y/Y Obstacle Course 
Bounce House 

Y Y 

X EVO Keith Morris  keithmorris1@aol.com Y/Y Wall Y Y 

X 

Summit 
Adventures/ 
Adventure 
Climbing 

Kelly Hill 
Randy Cook  summitadventuresys@me.com/ 

radiocom76@gmail.com 
Y/ 
Y/Y Bungee jumper 

? 

Y 

X 
A+ Party 
Rental 
 

Starr 883- 
4472 

 
<apluspartymaine@gmail.com> 
 

Y/Y Stage 
 

Y 

Y Central Maine 
Pyrotechnics Steve Marson  stevemarson@cmpyro.com Y/Y  ? Y 

X Headlight AV Deena   Y/Y Sound  Y 

X Don Campbell       Y 

X Sea Grass    Y/Y  
 Y 

X Mad Science       Y 

X Casco Bay  
Wind Sym       Y 

mailto:kelly_keeler@yahoo.com
mailto:jillanna44@hotmail.com
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mailto:stevemarson@cmpyro.com


X Spurwink Rod 
and Gun Club Mark Mayone  markamayone@gmail.com Y/Y Fly Casting lessons 

and demo 
  

 
Parade 
Contacts      

 
 

X Biddeford 
Alumni Band 

Kathleen 
Martin  kmartin@avxtantalum.com  Marching Band 

 
Y 

n/a Maine Red 
Claws 

Evans 
Boston  eboston@maineredclaws.com Y/Y Crusher/Mascot 

n/a 
n/a 

X 
 
Portland Fire 
Co 

 
Keith Nuki 

207252635 portlandtours@gmail.com   
 

Y 

 
Portland Sea 
Dogs 

Lindsey 
Oliver  loliver@seadogs.com  Slugger/Mascot 

 
 

  
      

 

 Other      
 

 

 Maine Radio 
Rick Barker 
Debbie at Maine 
Radio     

 

 

 Prospects        

         

 OTHERS        
 

mailto:markamayone@gmail.com
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